
DAY OF WEEK DATE
OPPONENT NAME OF HIGH 
SCHOOL OR LOCATION ADDRESS AND CITY

CONTEST 
TIME BUS TIME RTN TIME

# OF 
BUSES

Thurs 11/21/24 St. Joseph's-Var 5:00 PM
Sat Nov 23 Buchanan- Var 2:00 PM
Tues 11/26/24 Westlake  JV/Var 5:00/6:30
Mon-Wed 12/2-4/24 @ Camarillo JV Tourn TBA
Mon 12/2/24 @ Oxnard Var Shootout TBA
Tu-Sat 12/3-7/24 @ Palisades Var Tourn VANS 2
Th-Sat 12/5-7/24 Ventura JV Tourn
Tues 12/10/24 @ Oxnard JV/Var  * 5:30/7:00
Thurs 12/12/24 Dos Pueblos  JV/Var  * 5:30/7:00
Tues 12/17/24 @ Pacifica  JV/Var  * 5:30/7:00
Thurs 12/19/24 Chaminade -  Var
Fri 12/27/24 @ Burroughs Var Tourn VANS 2
Mon 12/30/24 @ Burroughs  Var Tourn VANS 2
Fr-Sat 1/3-4/25 @ Caruthers Var Tourn VANS 2
Tues 1/7/25 @ San Marcos JV/Var  * 5:30/7:00 4:15 9:30 PM 1
Thurs 1/9/25 Rio Mesa  JV/Var  * 5:30/7:00
Sat 1/11/25 Santa Barbara  JV/Var  * 2:30/4:00
Tues 1/14/25 @ Buena JV/Var  * 5:30/7:00
Thurs 1/16/25 Oxnard JV/Var * 5:30/7:00
Sat 1/18/25 Ventura Shootout JV/Var TBA
Tues 1/21/25 @ Dos Pueblos  JV/Var  * 5:30/7:00 4:00 9:30 PM 1
Thurs 1/23/25 Pacifica JV/Var  * 5:30/7:00
Tues 1/28/25 San Marcos JV/Var  * 5:30/7:00
Thurs 1/30/25 @ Rio Mesa JV/Var * 5:30/7:00
Sat 2/1/25 @ Santa Barbara JV/Var * 2:30/4:00 1:30 6:30 PM 1
Tues 2/4/25 Buena JV/Var  * 5:30/7:00

BUS TIME: The time the bus will leave school for its destination
RTN TIME: The time the bus will return students to Ventura High School

Head Coach: 
Asst. Coach(s):
Athletic Director: Teri Dath

Sport: Girls Basketball

First Contest: 

* Channel League Game
PRJ TIME: The time students need to be at school to board the bus for their destination

Level: All Levels
School Year: 2024-2025
First Practice:  Nov 4.2024 Number of Contests: 28
First Scrimmage: Starting Time:

Last Contest: 

 
Ventura High School
Two North Catalina Street
Ventura, CA 93001
(805)641-5116 FAX: (805)641-5310


	Sheet1

